Facilities Management Directorate University of

<> Reading

University buildings
register

Henley (59 buildings)

G001 Main House

G002 | National Grid Conference Room
G003 | Anniversary and Greenlands
G004 | Library

G005  Woolworths

G006 Thomas Kempner Building
G007 East Lodge

G008 River House

G009 | Engine House

G010 Exercise Studio

GO11 @ Fitness Centre

G012 Paddock House

G013  Boat House

G014 Swimming Pool Changing Rooms

G015 Kennet House
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GO16

G017

G018

G019

G020

G021

G022

G023

G024

G025

G026

G027

G028

G029

G030

G031

G032

G033

G034

G035

Thames Court - Cherwell

Thames Court - Evenlode

Thames Court - Windrush

Thames Court - Loddon

North House

Game House

Workshop/Store/Print Room/Plantroom/Glasshouse

West Lodge

Garden House

Finance Building

College Garage

Sports Hall

Staff Garages

Bothy Cottage

Bothy House

Field House

1 New Close

2 New Close

3 New Close

4 New Close
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G036

G037

G038

G039

G040

G041

G042

G043

G044

G045

G046

G047

G048

G049

G050

GO51

G052

G053

G054

GO55

6 New Close

7 New Close

8 New Close

9 New Close

Pool House

College Laundry & Linen Store

Swimming Pool

Store (Timber - Main House)

Paint Store (East Lodge)

Stores (Timber - East Lodge)

Maintenance Workshop (East Lodge)

Glasshouse

Shed (Timber - Garden House)

Shed (Timber - Bothy House)

Outbuilding (Brick - West Lodge)

Main Boiler House

Generator/Switch Room (Main House)

Pump House (Sewerage)

Smoking Shelter (Main Quad)

Smoking Shelter (Exercise Studio)
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G056 Smoking Shelter (River House)

G057 | Old Blacksmiths Workshop

G058 Paddock House Boiler Room

G998  External Works & Site Services
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