

## University buildings register

Henley (59 buildings)

G001	Main House
G002	National Grid Conference Room
G003	Anniversary and Greenlands
G004	Library
G005	Woolworths
G006	Thomas Kempner Building
G007	East Lodge
G008	River House
G009	Engine House
G010	Exercise Studio
G011	Fitness Centre
G012	Paddock House
G013	Boat House
G014	Swimming Pool Changing Rooms
G015	Kennet House

G016	Thames Court - Cherwell
G017	Thames Court - Evenlode
G018	Thames Court - Windrush
G019	Thames Court - Loddon
G020	North House
G021	Game House
G022	Workshop/Store/Print Room/Plantroom/Glasshouse
G023	West Lodge
G024	Garden House
G025	Finance Building
G026	College Garage
G027	Sports Hall
G028	Staff Garages
G029	Bothy Cottage
G030	Bothy House
G031	Field House
G032	1 New Close
G033	2 New Close
G034	3 New Close
G035	4 New Close

G036	6 New Close
G037	7 New Close
G038	8 New Close
G039	9 New Close
G040	Pool House
G041	College Laundry & Linen Store
G042	Swimming Pool
G043	Store (Timber - Main House)
G044	Paint Store (East Lodge)
G045	Stores (Timber - East Lodge)
G046	Maintenance Workshop (East Lodge)
G047	Glasshouse
G048	Shed (Timber - Garden House)
G049	Shed (Timber - Bothy House)
G050	Outbuilding (Brick - West Lodge)
G051	Main Boiler House
G052	Generator/Switch Room (Main House)
G053	Pump House (Sewerage)
G054	Smoking Shelter (Main Quad)
G055	Smoking Shelter (Exercise Studio)

G056	Smoking Shelter (River House)
G057	Old Blacksmiths Workshop
G058	Paddock House Boiler Room
G998	External Works & Site Services